

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3238 /2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11 / 2 006 in CRL A No. 834/1998 & CRL A No. 835/1998 & CRL A No. 836/1998 & CRL A No. 895/1998 & CRL A No. 926/1998 & CRL A No. 934/1998 & CRL A No. 938/1998 of The H I G H COURT OF M A D R A S )

B A S H E E R A B E G A M Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M D . I B R A H I M & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report ))

W I T H S L P ( C r l ) N O . 2805 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report ))

S L P ( R ) . . . C R L M P N O . 8341- 8347 of 2008

(With CRL M P 8341- 8347 /2008 (c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr. B.Raghunath, adv.  
Mr. J.Ali, adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Chaudhary, adv.  
Ms. Geeta Kovilan, adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mu kesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani , Adv  
Mr. C.K.R.Lenin Sekar, Adv.  
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg , Adv

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar , Adv  
Mr. Yamunah, adv.  
Ms. Jaya Kedia, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master