

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3238/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2006 in CRLA No. 834/1998 & CRLA No. 835/1998 & CRLA No. 836/1998 & CRLA No. 895/1998 & CRLA No. 926/1998 & CRLA No. 934/1998 & CRLA No. 938/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BASHEERA BEGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. IBRAHIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2805 of 2007

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3760-3766 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B Ragunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
Ms. Geetha Muthu Perumal, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

In SLP 3760-3766/09 Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr.Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Subbalakshmi V.B., Adv.
Mr. Yamunab Nachiar, Adv.
for Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master