

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.417/2010

BASHEERA BEGAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 416/2010 (II-C)

Crl.A. No. 408-414/2010 (II-C)

Date : 17-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

Counsel for the parties:-

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

Ms. N.C. Kavitha, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. R. Basanth, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

Mrs. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan P., Adv.

Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No.11 states that the arguing counsel is in some personal difficulty and requests for an adjournment.

As requested, the matters are adjourned for a week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER