

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 417/2010

BASHEERA BEGAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A. No. 416/2010 (II-C)Cr1.A. No. 408-414/2010 (II-C)

Date : 14-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)      Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.  
(Cr1.A.417/2010)      Mr. Siddarth, Adv.  
   Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

(Cr1.A.416/2010)      Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.  
   Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR  
   Ms. Jubli Momalia, Adv.

(Cr1.A.408-414/2010) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

For Respondent(s)      Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.  
   Ms. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.  
   Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR  
   Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.  
   Mr. Karuppiyah Meyappan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Datta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR  
Ms. T. Archana, Adv.  
Mr. Karuppaiah Meyappan, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Ms. Meha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. S. Partha Sarathi, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

**Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**Learned counsel for the parties pray for and are granted three weeks' time to file synopsis in the matters.**

**Post after three weeks. Needful be done in the meantime.**

**(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER**

**(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER**